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A3 Performance Invitational, Sanction #: O16-313

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Thur Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:29.07 2010& Stanford University

E Webb, S Woodward, A Murez, K Dwelley

Pool Record: 1:29.90 2014% Univ of Southern Calif

K Wilk, E Swenson, K Stewart, J Tosky

D1-A: 1:28.98

D1-B: 1:29.75

D2-A: 1:31.99

D2-B: 1:36.59

D3-B: 1:35.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCLA1 1:31.24   64.0

Liu, Kenisha FR Mack, Linnea SR

Goldsmith, Isabella FR Kaunitz, Sarah JR

23.40 21.94 22.9922.91

AHAWA2 1:31.54   56.0

Weidner, Franzi JR Hansen, Bryndis SO

Thorsen, Taylor JR Uekawa, Madi

22.90 22.60 23.4122.63

AUCSB3 1:32.67   54.0

Low, Cheyenne SR Sun, Leanne JR

Penvenne, Gaby SO Mikota, Julia SR

23.40 23.40 22.6023.27

ASDSU4 1:32.72   52.0

Thormalm, Alma FR Wilson, Peyton FR

Harrison, Summer JR Klinger, Allie FR

23.18 22.99 23.3423.21

ASJSU5 1:33.21   50.0

Humel, Colleen JR Solorio, Taylor SR

Heng, Brittany JR Lehr, Taylor JR

23.69 23.37 22.8023.35

AUCSD6 1:34.13   48.0

Tang, Natalie SR Phetbenjakul, Angie JR

Bryan, Jaimie SR Murphy, Haley JR

23.75 23.37 23.0323.98

ACSUB7 1:35.11   46.0

Hernandez, Paola SR King, Morgan FR

Collatz, Tatum SO Willoughby, Audrey JR

23.74 23.51 23.8224.04

AFRES8 1:35.72   44.0

Conlon, Kali SR Jarvis, Hannah SR

Short, Ally JR Britton, Katelin JR

24.08 24.15 23.7223.77

APOLY9 1:35.91   40.0

Speak, Sage JR Peters, Emily FR

Imfeld, Emily SO Orlandi, Dani SR

24.32 23.95 24.2223.42

ALOYM10 1:37.32   34.0

Calton, Hannah SR Eichelberger, Alyce-faye FR

Maier, Stacy SR Gillis, Jessica FR

24.20 24.36 24.6224.14

BUCLA--- x1:34.43

Burnham, Maddy JR Jameson, Maisie FR

Okada, Amy FR Steffen, Savannah SR

24.27 23.32 23.2923.55

BSJSU--- x1:34.62

Loya, Antoinette FR Heng, Gabby FR

Giggey, Kimberlee SO Maluafiti, Marley SO

23.82 23.56 23.6923.55

BUCSB--- x1:34.96

Boles, Catherine FR Middleton, Tara FR

Fellner, Lucy FR Stevens, Allie JR

23.69 23.64 23.5524.08

BSDSU--- x1:35.12

Santilena, Kate JR Guttmacher, Sami SR

Vincent, Courtney FR Preiss, Marina JR

23.80 23.42 23.6824.22

CUCLA--- x1:35.84

Winkler, Brigette SR Hayes, Nina SR

Kwok, Sabrina SO Reid, Carly JR

24.26 24.02 24.0123.55

CUCSB--- x1:36.40

Ward, Emily FR Travis, Faith JR

Kulik, Rachel SO Helmuth-Malone, Lilly SO

24.20 24.20 23.6824.32

BHAWA--- x1:36.84

Kniffin, Brooke JR Swanson, Alex

Ip, Jane Clark, Hayden

24.24 24.11 24.6523.84

BUCSD--- x1:37.35

Yao, Sarah FR Gocke, Alayna FR

Rios, Amanda FR Wittenbrink, Jayna JR

24.47 24.51 24.3124.06

BFRES--- x1:38.38

Harbert, Kimberly FR Rennie, Tarryn SR

Winslow, Hunter FR Giannetta, Samantha SO

25.00 24.42 24.2324.73

DUCSB--- x1:38.64

Herzberg, Haley FR Schreiber, Haley FR

Depew, Dasha JR Cook, Brea JR

25.08 24.51 24.9424.11

DUCLA--- x1:39.17

Campbell, Katy SR Delisle, Marie-Pierre JR

Vivado, Lilly FR Shashkova, Leeza FR

25.06 23.91 25.7424.46

BPOLY--- x1:39.27

Goetzl, Elise JR Lindblad, Gabby SR

Rainier, Meghan FR Cox, Caitlin JR

24.68 24.32 25.0425.23

BCSUB--- x1:40.50

Cosgrove, Maddie FR Cooke, Alisa FR

Westbrook, Suzanne SO Salcido, Lea FR

24.68 24.63 23.6227.57

BLOYM--- x1:40.69

Anderson, Taylor FR Smith, Samantha FR

Carufel, Gabby FR Jorgensen, Lia SR

25.33 25.36 24.8625.14

CFRES--- x1:42.84

Kennemann, Casey JR Brooks, Claire FR

Baldwin, Hailee SR Monnich, Emma SO

24.93 27.72 25.2924.90

CHAWA--- DFS

CUCSD--- DFS

DFRES--- DFS

EFRES--- DFS

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:18.80 2010& Stanford University

A Coville, A Wayne, A Saeta, J Allen

Pool Record: 1:17.53 2012%

Messerschmidt, Fleming, Stubblefield, Shields

D1-A: 1:17.77

D1-B: 1:18.46

D2-A: 1:19.35

D2-B: 1:23.31

D3-B: 1:22.88

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB1 1:19.71   64.0

Mullis, Billy JR Ferguson, Riley FR

Tittle, Mason SO Tibazi, Yoessef JR

20.39 19.78 19.8319.71

APOLY2 1:21.79   56.0

Soo, Tyler FR Dalpiaz, Dominic SO

Jenner, Jack SR Davies, Caleb SR

21.29 20.18 19.8320.49

AHAWA3 1:22.13   54.0

Aydin, Metin SO Chaba, Mateusz FR

Wynn, Reed SO Kealiher, Aj JR

21.00 20.35 20.6020.18

AUCSD4 1:22.51   52.0

Farmer, Sawyer FR Wylder, Kevin JR

Huynh, Tin FR Jacobs, Julian SR

21.07 19.78 20.5621.10

ACSUB5 1:23.74   50.0

Soric, Lovre JR Campbell, Richie FR

Cobarrubias, Joe JR Hopkins, J-Hop SO

21.17 20.88 21.0220.67

BUCSB--- x1:23.11

Wang, Michael SO Andrews, Theo FR

Basham, Fischer FR Forbes, Mikey JR

20.82 21.30 20.0920.90

CUCSB--- x1:24.88

Kubick, Dylan SR Kirkpatrick, Calvin SO

Calwell, Kasey SO Browne, PJ SR

21.45 20.93 21.1821.32

BUCSD--- x1:25.04

Hargrove, Chris FR Knox, Will SO

Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek JR Lee, Samuel JR

21.46 21.26 21.0421.28

BHAWA--- x1:25.21

Ornelas, Micah Felix, Alex SO

Swardenski, Kyle Rabanal, Evan

20.99 20.95 21.2022.07

BCSUB--- x1:25.68

Kramer, Justice SO Hart, Michael FR

Richey-Luna, Jack SR Timonera, Bryce SR

22.16 21.22 21.4120.89

BPOLY--- x1:25.93

Clark, Nic FR Behnam, Alex JR

Erickson, Nicky FR Schmid, Garrett SO

21.28 21.03 22.1921.43
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A3 Performance Invitational, Sanction #: O16-313

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Thur Finals
(#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CHAWA--- x1:30.38

Bennett, James Yee, Tyler

Holland, Matt FR Yen, Timothy

22.38 23.15 22.4922.36

DUCSB--- DFS

CUCSD--- DFS

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:38.18 2011& Lauren Boyle

Pool Record: 4:36.25 1979% T. Caulkins

D1-A: 4:36.30

D1-B: 4:47.79

D2-A: 4:52.11

D2-B: 5:06.72

D3-A: 4:45.33

D3-B: 5:00.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SDSU FRMeyer, Mckenna1 4:46.62   32.0

26.83 28.93 29.0428.98

29.06 28.98 28.90 29.06

29.03 27.81

HAWA FRHines, Phoebe2 4:49.95   28.0

26.88 29.15 29.0628.88

29.19 29.35 29.32 29.66

29.67 28.79

UCLA FRKaunitz, Lisa3 4:53.35   27.0

27.08 29.33 29.7629.53

29.51 29.90 29.89 29.47

29.77 29.11

UCLA SRWalker, Hayden4 4:53.68   26.0

26.93 29.01 29.4828.99

29.63 29.69 29.66 29.84

30.34 30.11

HAWALindquist, Tahna5 4:54.06   25.0

27.12 29.64 30.1129.71

29.61 29.67 29.91 29.77

29.73 28.79

HAWA SODjelic, Silvija6 4:56.14   24.0

27.26 29.88 30.3630.39

30.28 29.79 30.30 30.12

29.93 27.83

FRES SOMazutaityte, Ugne7 4:56.74   23.0

27.39 29.73 30.3330.27

30.12 29.88 29.74 30.00

29.95 29.33

POLY FRHouck, Hailey8 4:57.34   22.0

27.17 28.93 29.8529.77

29.85 30.05 30.18 30.72

30.72 30.10

Consolation Final

UCLA SRMerlihan, Michaela *****9 4:48.76   20.0

27.12 28.90 29.1929.09

29.32 29.60 29.49 28.99

28.85 28.21

UCSB FRForbes, Rachel10 4:55.40   17.0

27.17 29.23 29.6829.43

29.78 29.90 30.06 30.20

30.22 29.73

SDSU FRHenson, Kassidy11 4:56.04   16.0

26.77 29.66 29.8329.75

29.79 30.12 30.21 30.57

30.18 29.16

SDSU JRCasper, Cori12 4:57.67   15.0

27.17 29.08 29.9529.48

30.38 30.53 30.44 30.54

30.49 29.61

UCSD SOEickert, Reagan13 4:57.84   14.0

27.71 29.78 30.4930.18

30.06 30.32 30.48 30.26

29.68 28.88

POLY SOMerlihan, Meghan14 4:58.93   13.0

27.61 29.55 30.2229.82

30.02 30.18 30.52 30.49

30.75 29.77

UCLA FRRaukar, Cali15 5:01.31   12.0

27.15 29.11 30.4629.68

30.80 30.80 30.96 30.88

31.33 30.14

HAWA JRWebster, Kira16 5:01.45   11.0

28.09 30.18 30.6130.77

30.69 30.41 30.41 30.42

30.29 29.58

Bonus Final

UCLA JRVerger Gourson, Margaux17 4:51.65   9.0

26.85 29.41 29.5829.65

29.86 29.85 29.86 29.72

29.14 27.73

HAWA SROestringer, Cherelle18 4:51.81   7.0

26.94 28.99 29.8629.40

29.67 29.57 29.71 29.80

29.39 28.48

SDSU SOMarks, Martina19 4:58.96   6.0

27.63 29.80 30.2330.45

30.45 30.28 30.48 30.23

30.19 29.22

UCSB SRBicomong, Meghan20 4:59.60   5.0

27.10 30.03 30.1729.85

30.32 30.28 30.33 30.66

30.78 30.08

UCSB SRWhaley, Reid21 4:59.99   4.0

27.68 29.71 30.3930.16

30.53 30.48 30.51 31.09

30.19 29.25

FRES SRSimmons, Kelly22 5:01.06   3.0

27.53 29.82 30.7030.48

30.14 30.41 30.81 30.73

30.89 29.55

CSUB SOZavala, Sabrina23 5:01.30   2.0

27.81 29.78 30.3930.06

30.46 30.63 30.61 30.92

30.80 29.84

UCSB FRBoggess, Emily24 5:02.00   1.0

27.46 29.61 30.0329.93

30.14 30.35 30.88 31.00

31.37 31.23

Non-Scoring Final

UCLA SOSoe, Sandra25 4:47.40

25.74 28.41 29.4228.89

29.57 29.56 29.27 29.19

29.05 28.30

POLY JRDiamond, Bonnie26 5:00.68

27.74 30.02 30.3730.45

30.52 30.37 30.37 30.80

30.41 29.63

UCSB FRHerzberg, Haley27 5:01.19

27.51 29.50 30.1229.93

30.19 30.43 30.86 31.11

31.29 30.25

UCSD FRBrotherton, Casey28 5:01.31

27.43 29.63 30.2530.18

30.45 30.48 30.96 31.04

31.21 29.68

HAWA JRMakuta, Kira29 5:01.34

28.41 30.16 30.9130.52

30.67 30.34 30.71 30.51

30.20 28.91

UCSD JRMurphy, Haley30 5:01.62

27.49 29.75 30.8130.59

30.92 30.60 31.02 30.91

30.59 28.94

SJSU JRLehr, Taylor31 5:01.96

27.20 30.14 30.7630.56

30.66 31.05 30.55 30.61

30.70 29.73

SJSU FRMcIntee, Katie32 5:05.52

27.36 30.65 30.6930.96

30.76 30.56 30.71 31.33

31.48 31.02
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A3 Performance Invitational, Sanction #: O16-313

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Thur Finals
 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:17.74 1989& Dan Jorgensen

Pool Record: 4:16.39 1983% J Kostoff

D1-A: 4:13.22

D1-B: 4:24.99

D2-A: 4:23.61

D2-B: 4:36.79

D3-A: 4:22.25

D3-B: 4:34.41

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UCSB SOHotchkiss, Logan1 4:19.84   32.0

23.72 26.31 26.4326.16

26.34 26.36 26.58 26.23

26.25 25.46

UCSB FRLastelic, Joseph2 4:23.68   28.0

24.33 26.52 26.7726.65

26.90 27.08 26.96 26.76

26.44 25.27

UCSB SOVanbrocklin, Eric3 4:24.32   27.0

24.28 25.91 26.7626.55

26.97 27.00 27.16 27.00

26.83 25.86

POLY FRRogers, Paul4 4:25.77   26.0

24.58 26.08 26.5726.48

27.08 27.19 27.33 27.30

26.97 26.19

HAWA JRGutzat, Jonas5 4:25.79   25.0

24.42 26.71 27.2926.93

27.28 27.37 27.58 26.22

26.14 25.85

UCSB FRRollo, Jake6 4:30.13   24.0

24.73 26.48 26.9927.17

27.34 27.46 27.49 27.27

27.62 27.58

HAWAHolloway, Drew7 4:31.98   23.0

25.33 27.50 27.7427.46

27.90 27.69 27.27 27.44

27.08 26.57

UCSB SRDrum, Matt8 4:32.68   22.0

25.31 27.48 27.5027.46

27.53 27.72 27.70 27.62

27.71 26.65

Consolation Final

UCSD FRCohn, Michael9 4:29.21   20.0

24.40 27.12 27.7927.61

27.59 27.45 26.96 26.96

26.87 26.46

POLY JRPold, Pearu10 4:30.36   17.0

24.53 27.07 28.0227.70

27.81 27.51 27.11 27.23

27.14 26.24

UCSD FRLawrence, Eli11 4:30.62   16.0

25.08 27.25 27.8227.57

27.42 26.86 27.14 27.42

27.71 26.35

UCSD JRFink, Kevin12 4:31.02   15.0

24.77 27.34 28.0727.71

27.35 27.58 27.59 26.98

27.34 26.29

POLY FRTschopp, Alex13 4:31.37   14.0

24.59 27.03 27.8827.41

28.16 27.64 27.75 27.69

27.16 26.06

UCSD SOOrtiz, Alejandro14 4:34.57   13.0

24.97 27.68 28.1128.00

28.00 27.81 28.08 27.88

27.58 26.46

UCSD FRSpitser, Jack15 4:38.46   12.0

25.21 27.54 27.9728.32

27.75 27.97 28.36 28.74

28.95 27.65

POLY SOMoore, Morgan16 4:39.65   11.0

24.98 27.50 28.3427.94

28.68 28.50 28.50 28.85

28.99 27.37

Bonus Final

UCSB JRDeVito, Nick17 4:36.57   9.0

24.96 27.31 28.4227.55

28.34 27.22 27.52 28.42

28.80 28.03

UCSD FRBrower, Ian18 4:36.99   7.0

24.62 26.92 28.0027.36

28.52 28.65 28.76 28.81

28.47 26.88

UCSD JRTakeda, Austin19 4:37.39   6.0

24.87 27.59 28.0727.74

28.39 28.47 28.30 28.47

28.11 27.38

CSUB JRFascio, Bryant20 4:38.79   5.0

24.85 27.17 28.2827.75

28.67 28.62 28.58 28.64

28.20 28.03

POLY SRCunniff, Austin21 4:39.43   4.0

24.95 27.55 28.2527.92

28.28 28.42 28.42 28.72

28.80 28.12

CSUB SOVan Krimpen, Owen22 4:40.35   3.0

24.97 27.36 28.7928.37

28.93 28.23 28.40 28.95

29.06 27.29

CSUB JRVasquez, Mario23 4:42.52   2.0

25.19 28.00 28.7428.59

28.68 28.61 28.87 28.79

28.78 28.27

HAWAFollows, Kane24 4:45.93   1.0

24.42 27.11 28.7227.79

28.83 28.87 29.42 30.56

30.67 29.54

Non-Scoring Final

POLY FRHatley, Sam25 4:37.46

25.42 27.80 28.2328.20

28.24 28.29 27.78 27.74

28.18 27.58

CSUB SRVargas, Nick26 4:40.96

25.35 27.72 28.6528.37

28.83 28.95 28.65 28.82

28.16 27.46

CSUB JRValiente, Stephen27 4:46.20

26.23 28.13 29.0728.93

29.27 29.22 29.11 29.07

28.62 28.55

HAWAManicki, Christian28 4:48.32

25.14 27.98 29.0728.73

29.21 29.39 29.31 29.95

30.23 29.31

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:55.45 2009& Julia Smit

Pool Record: 1:57.86 1979% T. Caulkins

D1-A: 1:55.35

D1-B: 2:01.59

D2-A: 1:59.95

D2-B: 2:05.94

D3-A: 2:00.51

D3-B: 2:07.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA JRWeidner, Franzi1 1:57.92   32.0

25.67 30.45 27.5334.27

SDSU JRBerggren, Frida2 2:00.21   28.0

26.10 30.27 27.8635.98

UCLA FRLiu, Kenisha3 2:00.70   27.0

26.25 31.46 28.4934.50

UCLA FRGoldsmith, Isabella4 2:02.57   26.0

25.63 31.42 29.1436.38

UCSB JRShew, Alyssa5 2:03.23   25.0

26.72 31.58 29.6035.33

LOYM SRCalton, Hannah6 2:03.37   24.0

26.31 31.13 28.8437.09

CSUB SRHernandez, Paola7 2:03.71   23.0

26.05 30.90 28.8837.88

UCLA SRHayes, Nina8 2:04.90   22.0

27.27 30.95 29.1537.53

Consolation Final

UCLA SOSchanz, Emma9 2:01.60   20.0

26.92 29.86 29.1335.69

UCSD SOSumrow, Amanda10 2:03.68   17.0

26.27 32.37 27.9537.09

UCSB FRBoles, Catherine11 2:03.93   16.0

26.68 31.19 29.2336.83
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Results - Thur Finals
Consolation Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

UCLA FRKaunitz, Lisa12 2:05.23   15.0

28.22 32.06 28.2336.72

POLY FRFeick, Amelia13 2:05.29   14.0

27.71 31.74 30.4435.40

FRES FRMendolicchi, Manuela14 2:05.88   13.0

27.82 32.99 30.2134.86

SDSU SOKelch, Rachael15 2:06.04   12.0

27.20 31.07 29.6938.08

SJSU FRLloyd, Jenna16 2:09.27   11.0

27.94 34.22 30.8636.25

Bonus Final

FRES SRGullick, Esme17 2:03.88   9.0

26.86 31.20 29.4736.35

UCLA FROkada, Amy18 2:04.05   7.0

26.42 32.25 28.1537.23

UCSD FRMiles, Brooke19 2:06.11   6.0

26.40 32.57 29.4737.67

SJSU FRHanf, Kate20 2:06.31   5.0

27.08 32.36 29.5237.35

POLY FREpple, Ali21 2:07.48   4.0

27.59 31.33 29.9038.66

UCSB FRStraw, Brittney22 2:07.71   3.0

28.08 32.58 31.1135.94

UCSD SOMiller, Lindsey23 2:07.90   2.0

28.13 32.49 29.8437.44

UCLA JRReid, Carly24 2:08.76   1.0

27.50 32.88 29.6738.71

Non-Scoring Final

POLY FRBasil, Caroline25 2:08.10

27.86 31.05 30.2838.91

HAWA JRSeaton, Katie26 2:08.25

27.79 33.37 30.9736.12

UCSB FRNguyen, An27 2:08.32

27.49 33.04 31.5036.29

SDSU JRClayfield, Alexa28 2:08.48

27.17 30.75 30.6839.88

FRES FRNienaltowska, Natalia29 2:09.34

27.50 32.35 30.6038.89

HAWASudweeks, Katrina30 2:09.84

27.42 33.57 31.0537.80

POLY JRMorefield, Shaelin31 2:10.35

27.89 34.09 30.3638.01

UCSD FRBarroso, Anissa32 2:10.45

27.90 33.72 30.3038.53

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:44.69 2011& David Nolan

Pool Record: 1:42.52 2012% D. Nolan

D1-A: 1:42.15

D1-B: 1:49.09

D2-A: 1:46.34

D2-B: 1:51.66

D3-A: 1:46.55

D3-B: 1:52.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA SOAydin, Metin1 1:45.74   32.0

22.62 25.35 27.0630.71

HAWAOrnelas, Micah2 1:48.18   28.0

23.30 27.43 26.3131.14

UCSDHernandez, Gabriel3 1:48.95   27.0

23.79 28.03 25.6131.52

UCSB SRKubick, Dylan4 1:49.29   26.0

23.79 27.51 26.2531.74

UCSB SOWang, Michael5 1:49.48   25.0

23.46 28.12 26.5231.38

UCSB SONogueira, Douglas6 1:50.63   24.0

24.13 27.36 26.9132.23

UCSB JRPanchak, Jonathan7 1:54.30   23.0

23.88 29.21 29.8831.33

UCSB JRMullis, Billy--- DQ

22.59 26.13 25.7032.02

Consolation Final

UCSB SRCastilleja, Andy9 1:49.71   20.0

23.28 28.51 26.6931.23

UCSB SRLau, Andy10 1:50.36   17.0

24.28 27.68 24.9733.43

UCSB JRBolender, Gabe11 1:50.39   16.0

23.87 27.70 27.1731.65

POLY JRCootes, Zachary12 1:51.75   15.0

23.40 28.66 26.0833.61

UCSD SOTse, Garrett13 1:51.91   14.0

24.03 29.17 26.9231.79

UCSD JRPais, CJ14 1:52.29   13.0

24.22 27.64 26.8233.61

CSUB JRSoric, Lovre15 1:53.25   12.0

24.69 27.92 27.1933.45

UCSB SRMiao, Albert16 1:54.10   11.0

24.15 27.73 28.2833.94

Bonus Final

UCSB JRMendoza, Kevin17 1:51.83   9.0

23.39 28.30 26.3833.76

CSUB SOKramer, Justice18 1:52.52   7.0

24.17 28.88 26.2633.21

POLY JRNguyen, Brandon19 1:52.56   6.0

24.01 28.80 27.3332.42

UCSB JRWong, Simon20 1:52.93   5.0

24.44 29.15 27.1832.16

UCSB SOCalwell, Kasey21 1:53.10   4.0

24.45 28.09 27.4633.10

UCSD FRGilchrist, Alexander*22 1:53.12   2.5

24.60 28.55 27.1032.87

POLY JRLinker, Tom*22 1:53.12   2.5

24.75 28.70 27.1632.51

UCSD JRTanizaki-Hudson, Derek24 1:53.99   1.0

24.25 28.41 27.7433.59

Non-Scoring Final

UCSD SRYong, Zach25 1:54.07

25.20 30.21 26.7531.91

UCSD FRFordham, Derek26 1:54.09

25.13 29.27 25.8333.86

UCSD FRMoyles, Jack27 1:54.33

25.31 29.86 26.9332.23

HAWARabanal, Evan28 1:55.22

24.83 29.24 27.1334.02

CSUB SOChir, Jake29 1:55.87

24.23 30.53 29.1631.95

POLY SOSchmid, Garrett30 1:56.08

25.11 28.63 27.3235.02

UCSD SRNguyen, Michael31 1:57.59

24.89 29.99 27.9734.74

HAWA SRAlentado, Jason--- DQ

24.78 28.62 26.4733.09

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.09 2013& Cheyenne Coffman

Pool Record: 22.09 2013% C. Coffman

D1-A: 21.80

D1-B: 22.99

D2-A: 22.90

D2-B: 24.05

D3-A: 22.81

D3-B: 23.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA SOHansen, Bryndis1 22.50   32.0

SDSU FRThormalm, Alma*2 23.20   27.5

UCLA FRGoldsmith, Isabella*2 23.20   27.5

SDSU FRWilson, Peyton4 23.39   26.0

UCSB SRMikota, Julia5 23.41   25.0

UCLA JRKaunitz, Sarah6 23.42   24.0

HAWA JRThorsen, Taylor7 23.55   23.0

SJSU SRSolorio, Taylor8 23.63   22.0

Consolation Final

UCLA SRMack, Linnea9 22.47   20.0

UCSB SRLow, Cheyenne10 23.36   17.0

UCLA SRSteffen, Savannah11 23.42   16.0

SJSU JRHeng, Brittany12 23.57   15.0

SDSU JRHarrison, Summer*13 23.64   13.5

SJSU FRLoya, Antoinette*13 23.64   13.5

UCSD SRTang, Natalie15 23.67   12.0

UCSD JRPhetbenjakul, Angie16 23.88   11.0

Bonus Final

SJSU SOBushey, Brenna17 23.57   9.0

UCSB SOPenvenne, Gaby18 23.87   7.0

UCSB JRSun, Leanne19 23.93   6.0
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Bonus Final ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

SDSU FRKlinger, Allie20 23.94   5.0

HAWAUekawa, Madi21 24.02   4.0

SJSU SOGiggey, Kimberlee22 24.05   3.0

SJSU FRHeng, Gabby23 24.14   2.0

SDSU SRGuttmacher, Sami24 24.79   1.0

Non-Scoring Final

POLY FRPeters, Emily25 23.92

POLY SOImfeld, Emily26 23.93

UCLA FRJameson, Maisie27 24.04

CSUB FRKing, Morgan28 24.13

SDSU JRPreiss, Marina29 24.16

HAWA JRKniffin, Brooke30 24.19

FRES SRJarvis, Hannah31 24.34

FRES SRConlon, Kali32 24.43

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.60 2010& Alex Coville

Pool Record: 19.27 2012% V Morozov

D1-A: 19.09

D1-B: 20.19

D2-A: 19.84

D2-B: 20.83

D3-A: 19.80

D3-B: 20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UCSB SOTittle, Mason1 19.91   32.0

UCSB JRTibazi, Yoessef2 20.42   28.0

UCSB FRFerguson, Riley3 20.67   27.0

POLY SRDavies, Caleb4 20.72   26.0

HAWA FRChaba, Mateusz5 20.76   25.0

UCSD JRWylder, Kevin6 20.81   24.0

UCSB JRForbes, Mikey7 20.82   23.0

UCSD FRFarmer, Sawyer8 20.90   22.0

Consolation Final

HAWA SOWynn, Reed9 20.76   20.0

POLY SODalpiaz, Dominic10 20.77   17.0

CSUB FRCampbell, Richie11 21.28   16.0

POLY SRJenner, Jack12 21.29   15.0

UCSD SRJacobs, Julian13 21.34   14.0

UCSB FRBasham, Fischer14 21.51   13.0

POLY FRSoo, Tyler15 21.53   12.0

UCSD FRHuynh, Tin16 21.63   11.0

Bonus Final

HAWA SOFelix, Alex17 21.24   9.0

HAWA JRKealiher, Aj18 21.26   7.0

CSUB JRCobarrubias, Joe19 21.33   6.0

POLY FRClark, Nic20 21.37   5.0

UCSB SOKirkpatrick, Calvin21 21.55   4.0

UCSB FRAndrews, Theo22 21.62   3.0

POLY JRBehnam, Alex23 21.66   2.0

UCSD FRHargrove, Chris24 21.83   1.0

Non-Scoring Final

UCSD JRLee, Samuel25 21.46

CSUB SRRichey-Luna, Jack26 21.50

CSUB FRHart, Michael27 21.72

UCSD SOLee, Justin28 21.74

UCSD SOKnox, Will29 21.80

CSUB JRStabile, Tyler30 21.93

CSUB FRNorton, Coty31 22.32

UCSB SRBrowne, PJ32 22.35

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:34.92 2010& Stanford University

E Webb, E Smith, F Lee, K Dwelley

Pool Record: 3:35.32 2015% UCLA Swimming

L Mack, E Schanz, K Grover, C McTaggart

D1-A: 3:33.40

D1-B: 3:34.96

D2-A: 3:39.60

D2-B: 3:50.58

D3-B: 3:51.41

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCLA1 3:40.17   64.0

Mack, Linnea SR Schanz, Emma SO

Okada, Amy FR Liu, Kenisha FR

25.80 53.00 1:02.9129.14

25.35 54.34 23.67 49.92

AUCSB2 3:40.86   56.0

Low, Cheyenne SR Quintana, Heaven FR

Stevens, Allie JR Mikota, Julia SR

26.24 54.39 1:00.9028.39

25.71 55.61 23.76 49.96

AHAWA3 3:41.86   54.0

Lindquist, Tahna Ip, Jane

Hansen, Bryndis SO Weidner, Franzi JR

27.33 55.99 1:03.3529.57

24.97 53.75 23.74 48.77

ASDSU4 3:41.99   52.0

Santilena, Kate JR McKennan, Morganne FR

Harrison, Summer JR Thormalm, Alma FR

26.57 55.12 1:02.6229.21

25.13 54.14 23.71 50.11

ASJSU5 3:43.73   50.0

Humel, Colleen JR Solorio, Taylor SR

Bushey, Brenna SO Lehr, Taylor JR

26.39 54.69 1:03.9130.20

24.58 54.18 23.98 50.95

AUCSD6 3:48.14   48.0

Toronczak, Julia JR Phetbenjakul, Angie JR

Sumrow, Amanda SO Tang, Natalie SR

27.75 57.36 1:03.2929.24

26.01 55.83 24.84 51.66

AFRES*7 3:49.47   45.0

Mazutaityte, Ugne SO Mendolicchi, Manuela FR

Gullick, Esme SR Britton, Katelin JR

27.92 57.43 1:04.0130.06

25.77 56.01 24.61 52.02

APOLY*7 3:49.47   45.0

Basil, Caroline FR Speak, Sage JR

Houck, Hailey FR Imfeld, Emily SO

27.67 57.11 1:03.6430.04

26.26 57.29 24.31 51.43

ACSUB9 3:49.80   40.0

Hernandez, Paola SR Milobar, Dylana SR

King, Morgan FR Cooke, Alisa FR

27.28 57.56 1:02.5629.15

25.45 56.29 25.70 53.39

BUCSB--- x3:46.24

Boles, Catherine FR Shew, Alyssa JR

Johnson, Maddie FR Sun, Leanne JR

27.11 56.34 1:02.3729.37

26.06 55.84 24.39 51.69

BUCLA--- x3:46.67

Varisco, Madison JR Kaunitz, Sarah JR

Goldsmith, Isabella FR Steffen, Savannah SR

27.62 57.08 1:02.3728.97

25.45 55.32 51.90

CUCSB--- x3:47.04

Middleton, Tara FR Straw, Brittney FR

Kulik, Rachel SO Helmuth-Malone, Lilly SO

26.53 55.66 1:03.6229.80

25.57 56.10 24.38 51.66

BSJSU--- x3:49.18

Ellis, Lisa SR Johnson, Jenner SR

Auva'A, Lani FR Loya, Antoinette FR

27.91 57.49 1:03.5429.55

25.21 56.37 24.34 51.78

CUCLA--- x3:51.55

Delisle, Marie-Pierre JR Winkler, Brigette SR

Burnham, Maddy JR Campbell, Katy SR

27.74 56.90 1:04.3230.13

26.16 57.64 25.53 52.69

DUCSB--- x3:52.47

Pulido, Elizabeth JR Proctor, Niki FR

Penvenne, Gaby SO Schreiber, Haley FR

27.82 57.83 1:05.3930.05

25.67 56.17 25.01 53.08

BHAWA--- x3:52.64

Kniffin, Brooke JR Uekawa, Madi

Thorsen, Taylor JR Swanson, Alex

27.58 56.81 1:05.1629.99

26.49 57.88 25.35 52.79

BFRES--- x3:53.13

Conlon, Kali SR Baldwin, Hailee SR

Harbert, Kimberly FR Kennemann, Casey JR

28.08 58.08 1:05.2130.65

26.42 57.25 24.92 52.59

BUCSD--- x3:54.09

Rodman, Alexandra JR Maxfield, Lily SO

Miles, Brooke FR Yao, Sarah FR

28.13 58.00 1:06.0431.06

25.99 56.85 25.16 53.20
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DUCLA--- x3:54.54

Kwok, Sabrina SO Escalas, Elena SO

Hammond, Emily SR Vivado, Lilly FR

28.29 57.62 1:05.2230.75

27.42 58.49 25.20 53.21

BPOLY--- x3:54.63

Cox, Caitlin JR Feick, Amelia FR

Orlandi, Dani SR Peters, Emily FR

28.70 59.06 1:04.8130.48

26.35 57.84 24.95 52.92

CHAWA--- x3:55.54

Clark, Hayden Sudweeks, Katrina

Holbert, Aubrey Hines, Phoebe FR

28.46 58.74 1:04.9830.22

27.06 1:00.09 24.63 51.73

CSDSU--- x3:56.55

Clayfield, Alexa JR Voss, Claire

Guttmacher, Sami SR Klinger, Allie FR

28.44 58.78 1:08.1031.54

25.62 56.81 24.93 52.86

CFRES--- x3:56.58

Monnich, Emma SO Simmons, Kelly SR

Libang, Gabbie SO Jarvis, Hannah SR

28.98 59.72 1:06.6131.28

26.58 56.66 25.22 53.59

BCSUB--- x3:57.32

Madero, Alyssa FR D'Arcy, Summer SO

Cannon, Lexi SO Cosgrove, Maddie FR

28.45 58.78 1:08.2531.71

26.51 57.19 25.32 53.10

DFRES--- x3:58.95

Short, Ally JR Dugan, Vanessa JR

Rennie, Tarryn SR Winslow, Hunter FR

28.50 58.46 1:08.7432.12

26.64 58.23 25.29 53.52

CCSUB--- x4:00.94

Collatz, Tatum SO Johnson, Alex FR

Haynes, Jayssielisa FR Samiee, Darya SO

28.73 59.65 1:07.6331.61

27.22 59.66 25.70 54.00

EFRES--- x4:12.08

Groteguth, Rebekah JR Glass, Emily FR

Rosenthal, Rachel SR Brooks, Claire FR

30.50 1:03.43 1:12.1433.60

28.99 1:00.99 26.49 55.52

BSDSU--- DQ

Garfein, McKenna SR Zaccarelli, Cecilia JR

Vincent, Courtney FR Wilson, Peyton FR

27.35 56.63 1:04.6130.04

25.70 56.35 23.95 50.42

CUCSD--- DQ

Reynolds, Sophie FR Kaleta, Tori FR

Wong, Elee FR Rios, Amanda FR

28.49 59.73 1:04.8230.64

25.86 56.57 24.84 52.84

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:11.13 2015& Stanford University

R Dudzinski, M Anderson, G Umbach, S Perry

Pool Record: 3:07.32 2012%

Nolan, Lovelace, Lane, Wayne

D1-A: 3:07.75

D1-B: 3:09.68

D2-A: 3:10.18

D2-B: 3:19.69

D3-B: 3:22.27

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB1 3:12.99   64.0

Mullis, Billy JR Castilleja, Andy SR

Tibazi, Yoessef JR Tittle, Mason SO

22.91 46.97 55.3425.63

21.44 46.96 20.96 43.72

AHAWA2 3:16.94   56.0

Aydin, Metin SO Kealiher, Aj JR

Ornelas, Micah Chaba, Mateusz FR

23.15 47.85 56.6125.99

21.95 47.29 21.41 45.19

AUCSD3 3:19.44   54.0

Jacobs, Julian SR Chin, Edgar FR

Wylder, Kevin JR Cohn, Michael FR

24.28 50.14 55.0725.54

22.22 48.58 21.83 45.65

APOLY4 3:21.44   52.0

Soo, Tyler FR Nguyen, Brandon JR

Erickson, Nicky FR Dalpiaz, Dominic SO

24.85 51.91 55.9825.42

22.81 49.23 20.87 44.32

ACSUB5 3:25.23   50.0

Hopkins, J-Hop SO Chir, Jake SO

Kramer, Justice SO Campbell, Richie FR

24.90 52.44 55.4725.22

23.25 50.18 22.09 47.14

BUCSB--- x3:18.02

Nogueira, Douglas SO Panchak, Jonathan JR

Mendoza, Kevin JR Forbes, Mikey JR

24.30 50.08 54.6725.11

22.28 48.56 21.31 44.71

CUCSB--- x3:21.12

Miao, Albert SR Wong, Simon JR

Nolan, Chris JR Andrews, Theo FR

24.52 50.53 56.4526.54

22.84 48.58 21.63 45.56

DUCSB--- x3:21.56

Kirkpatrick, Calvin SO Kmak, Joe SO

Lau, Andy SR Basham, Fischer FR

24.67 51.14 54.3025.21

22.53 48.86 22.19 47.26

BUCSD--- x3:24.60

Pais, CJ JR Yong, Zach SR

Knox, Will SO Lee, Samuel JR

24.73 51.15 56.1526.31

23.38 51.29 21.73 46.01

BHAWA--- x3:26.21

Follows, Kane Rabanal, Evan

Swardenski, Kyle Wynn, Reed SO

24.71 51.01 59.89

23.62 50.95 20.87 44.36

BCSUB--- x3:27.36

Timonera, Bryce SR Lee, Greg SO

Seles, Luka SR Cobarrubias, Joe JR

24.68 51.22 58.1826.71

23.58 51.33 22.22 46.63

CUCSD--- x3:29.65

Nguyen, Michael SR Moyles, Jack FR

Horne, Jake FR Farmer, Sawyer FR

25.93 54.43 58.4226.85

23.27 51.34 21.29 45.46

CHAWA--- x3:33.00

Holland, Matt FR Yen, Timothy

Bennett, James Manicki, Christian

25.78 53.95 58.6127.19

23.99 52.23 22.93 48.21

BPOLY--- DFS

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Univ of Cal, Los Angeles 427.5

2. University of Hawaii 296

3. San Diego State University 286

4. Univ of Cal, Santa Barbara 236

5. San Jose State University 180.5

6. Univ of Cal, San Diego 158

7. Cal Poly 138

8. Fresno State University 137

9. Cal State Univ Bakersfield 111

10. Loyola Marymount University 58

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Univ of Cal, Santa Barbara 580

2. Univ of Cal, San Diego 324.5

3. Cal Poly 280.5

4. University of Hawaii 280

5. Cal State Univ Bakersfield 151


